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M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

Manbunkn, 100m BosbHbIN CTUb
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14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

HOHowwu (14-15 net)

NWEHKO Makcum
3BEPEB Bcesonog,
LWANBHEB HOpwit
KNXKWH Muxann
NAMTEB Knpunn
KOMOB Mwuxaun
Pbl/IbKOB lepmaH
MEJIbHVKOB Erop
MACKWH Erop
WEPBNHNH Unba
PUNBYUYATNH AHppeit
KOPEHOBCKWW BorpaH
POBEA AnekcaHap
3AKNEB Kupunn
LLUNPOKOB Erop
KY3HELIOB Wb
LUWLWKNH Knpunn
BAJTATAHCKNIA Muxaunn
AXMETOB Aszamart
3VMHOBBLEB Kupunn
BECIANOB MaBen
OMNTPWEB MwupoH
FENOMOK Marseii
KOCCE Bsuecnas
MATBEEB CtenaH
APO340B Makcum
NNTBNHOB Mapk
JIMTBMHOB AmuTpuii
AMUWTPWEB faHunn
JTOBAHOB CrenaH
MUXANEB TuxoH
KOHWLLEB Omutpuii
KPACHUWKOB JleB
AKOBJIEB Tumocpein
CbIYEB Amutpuii
ANAOWNH Bnagumup
HYPMYXAMETOB Alipat
KAPABAEB Cepreii
ONENHVIK Tne6
AJIEKCEEB Kupunn
MEP3/10B Erop
LLINPAEB Cepreii
MIAKCULKNA Bnagummip
APTAMOHOB ApceHui
BAPbLILLEB ApTém
CVMYTEHKO PomaH
BAHWH Buktop
BECKOB faHunn
ACTPEBYNKOB Mapk
BAPHA/IUN Nes
HUNKN®OPOB MéTp

O~NOUTLAWDNPE
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faTa poxaeHust

14.05.2012
25.02.2011
27.03.2011
01.05.2011
22.07.2011
27.10.2011
18.05.2011
27.11.2011
05.02.2012
27.01.2011
01.09.2011
11.09.2012
22.04.2012
27.04.2012
23.11.2011
11.10.2011
16.12.2011
13.07.2012
26.09.2012
19.06.2011
28.07.2011
16.10.2012
05.07.2012
15.05.2012
24.01.2011
27.11.2012
30.03.2012
30.03.2012
12.09.2011
27.08.2012
21.12.2012
18.10.2011
08.04.2012
02.04.2011
09.02.2011
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19.02.2011
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15.11.2012
06.08.2011
07.06.2011
22.06.2012
01.06.2012
09.09.2012
01.02.2012
14.10.2012
08.05.2012
09.12.2012
25.12.2012
17.03.2011
20.10.2012
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KOMaHaa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLW BBC "BosnHa", r.Psa3aHb
CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLllU "3Be3pa”, r.Cepnyxos

CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
"My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

KCLWOP, r.MypmaHck

CLll "3Be3pa”, r.Cepnyxos

CLUOP "Onumn", r.TonbatTn
B®CO "[innamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
MKCLW "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB
MKCLIOP "3anag’", ota. ">KemuyxunHa",
CLWIOP OM "Tpyg", r.Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLL "Hosast Mocksa", r.Mocksa
CK "2nekTpoH", r.Mckos

B®CO "[inHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
CLUOP "Akagemusa cnoprta”, r.BockpeceHck
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

Cam60-70, oTa. FOHOCTL", r.MockBa
OHOCLL "AksaTtumkc", r.Mocksa

AHOCLU "AksaTukc", r.Mocksa

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

AOHOCLL "AksaTtumkc", r.Mockea

[0 "CnopTtuBHas wkona", r.Henngoso
L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3aHb

AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa

r.Mocksa

POO "depgepauuns nnasaHus ToMeHcKoli o6nactu”

CLUOP "Mocksuy", r.MockBa
ClW "KanutaH", r.Psi3aHb

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

CLU "XumMKn", r. XnmMKu

CLUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex
MKCLLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mockea
CL "Kanutan", r.Pa3aHb
MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa
CLU Ne 3 "/ingep" r. fiuneuk
LCn "AnHamo", r.Mocksa
CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa

CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

55.36

55.55

56.00

58.00

58.00

58.22

58.30
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.05
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:01.35
1:01.50
1:01.56
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.15
1:03.93
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:05.28
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.20
1:06.36
1:06.70
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.22
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.10
1:12.58
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.12
1:16.00
1:16.10
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M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AncTtaHuna 28, Manbumku, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMNb

52 [JIOXUA Muxaun 10.07.2012 hwoH AKOCL "AksaTmkc", r.Mocksa 1:18.00
53 CKYPWAWH Me6 15.04.2011 IlwoH CK"HenTyH" Banawwuxa 1:20.00
54 NAW Aptém 21.05.2012 IlvoH CK "3nekrtpoH", r.lNckos 1:37.00

KOHMopsbI (16-18 neT)

1 KYIMLKWIA Makcum 28.11.2010 «kmc MI®CO, r.Mocksa 54.00

2 KA3SHAYEEB Aptém 24.11.2010 | MKCL "3eneHorpan”, r.Mocksa 54.54

3 KPEKEP Mwuxaun 07.03.2008 CK "Ounnamo", r. Mockea 54.55

4 MYNbANAPOB Tumyp 05.07.2008 kmc WM "MY CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb 54.60

5 KYPAKWH Bnagucnas 18.06.2009 kmc MKCLIOP "3anag”, ota. ">KemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 54.70

6 YPCY Hukuta 26.10.2009 | CK "HentyH" Banawmxa 54.88

7 BACW/IbEB VBaH 07.04.2010 | CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl ", r.MockBa 54.90

8 MAPTbBIHIOK JaHuna 02.12.2009 | CLUOP "Akagemusa cnopta”, r.BockpeceHck 55.00

9 HUKYNNH Martseli 19.10.2010 i CLl "Onmumn*, r.Tyna 55.47
10 JONTUX ApTemuia 14.08.2010 i MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 55.80
11 TOHYAPOB Tumodeit 15.01.2009 «kmc MAI, oTa. "XoBpuHo", r.MockBa 56.00
12 KYJIEWOB Hukuta 07.06.2008 I CLUOP OM "Tpyg", r.Mockea 56.00
13 POPAPOHTOB CredraH 14.10.2010 i MKCLLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa 56.15
14 KOLWEEB AHgpeli 23.06.2008 | MKCLL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 56.25
15 KPAMHOB ApTtem 15.05.2008 | AHO UCI1, r.Mocksa 56.50
16 TA30B Martseii 02.08.2010 | MKCLW "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa 57.00
17 KOHbLUNH Martsei 18.11.2010 1 "Tepputopusa cutHeca", r.Kypck 57.00
18 HOPYEHKO Anekceit 15.03.2010 | CK "OunHamo", r. MockBa 57.50
19 MNAHOB Bnagumnp 28.09.2009 | CK "OunHamo", r. MockBa 57.50
20 VIBAHOB ApceHuii 19.10.2010 | CK "Ounnamo", r. Mockea 58.00
21 BOM'MHOBWM HOpuii 10.09.2009 i Onumnus, r. KpacHogap 58.50
22 BAEB leopruit 05.02.2010 1 Onumnus, r. KpacHogap 59.00
23 LUMOPXYH AnekcaHgp 12.04.2009 | CK "Ounamo", r. Mockea 59.00
24 XBUKO30B Marseii 29.07.2009 1 CK "HenTyH" Banawumxa 59.00
25 WEMAKNH Bnagucnas 02.04.2010 | CK "HenTyH" Banawumnxa 1:00.00
26 KPMBO3YBOB Buktop 16.08.2010 i MKCLIOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 1:01.00
27 TPOMUNXWH daHnun 03.06.2010 I MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa 1:01.50
28 K/IMWWNH Oaxunn 23.04.2010 1 CK "9nektpoH", r.Mckos 1:03.44
29 OMUTPUEB OmuTpnii 01.05.2010 1l CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckos 1:03.67
30 WAPALLIKWH Erop 07.09.2008 1l CLlU "3Be3pa”, r.Cepnyxos 1:05.60
31 CTAWEBWMYYC foHaTtac 10.09.2008 1 LICIM "OAnHamo”, r.Mocksa 1:06.13
32 WIbWH ApTém 28.03.2010 lvoH CK"9OnekrtpoH", r.lNckos 1:09.10
33 EITOPOB Erop 09.04.2010 ItoH CK "9Onektpon", r.fNckos 1:09.10
34 NAXOBCKUIA dégop 21.05.2009 ItoH CK "9nektpon", r.fNckos 1:11.00
35 KUM WUnba 08.08.2008 1l CK "9nektpoH", r.Mckos 1:12.40
36 BOJIKOB Apocnas 23.01.2009 loH CK "3nektpoH", r.fickos 1:14.00
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