



28
 07.03.2026

, 100m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	14.05.2012	II	1	55.36
2	25.02.2011	II	1	55.55
3	27.03.2011	I	" " " "	56.00
4	01.05.2011	I	" " " "	58.00
5	22.07.2011	II	1	58.00
6	27.10.2011	II	1	58.22
7	18.05.2011	II	1	58.30
8	27.11.2011	II	" " " "	1:00.00
9	05.02.2012	II	" " " "	1:00.00
10	27.01.2011	III	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:00.00
11	01.09.2011	II	" " " "	1:00.00
12	11.09.2012	II	" " " "	1:00.05
13	22.04.2012		" " " "	1:01.00
14	27.04.2012	II	" " " "	1:01.00
15	23.11.2011	II	" " " "	1:01.35
16	11.10.2011	II	" " " "	1:01.50
17	16.12.2011	II	" " " "	1:01.56
18	13.07.2012	III	" " " " " " " "	1:02.00
19	26.09.2012	II	" " " "	1:02.00
20	19.06.2011	II	1	1:02.00
21	28.07.2011	II	" " " "	1:02.15
22	16.10.2012	III	" " " "	1:03.93
23	05.07.2012	I	" " " "	1:04.00
24	15.05.2012	III	" " " "	1:04.00
25	24.01.2011	III	" " " "	1:05.28
26	27.11.2012	I	-70, " " " "	1:06.00
27	30.03.2012	I	" " " "	1:06.00
28	30.03.2012	I	" " " "	1:06.00
29	12.09.2011	I	" " " "	1:06.00
30	27.08.2012	III	" " " "	1:06.20
31	21.12.2012	III	1	1:06.36
32	18.10.2011	III	1	1:06.70
33	08.04.2012	III	" " " "	1:08.00
34	02.04.2011	I	" " " "	1:08.00
35	09.02.2011	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:08.00
36	19.11.2011	III	" " " "	1:08.22
37	19.02.2011	I	" " " "	1:09.00
38	01.09.2012	III	" " " "	1:10.00
39	15.11.2012	III	" " " "	1:11.00
40	06.08.2011	I	" " " "	1:11.00
41	07.06.2011	III	" " " "	1:12.00
42	22.06.2012	III	" " " "	1:12.00
43	01.06.2012	II	" " " "	1:12.10
44	09.09.2012	I	" " " "	1:12.58
45	01.02.2012	III	" " " "	1:13.00
46	14.10.2012	III	" " " "	1:14.00
47	08.05.2012	III	3 " " "	1:15.00
48	09.12.2012	I	" " " "	1:15.00
49	25.12.2012	III	" " " "	1:15.12
50	17.03.2011	I	" " " "	1:16.00
51	20.10.2012	I	" " " "	1:16.10



28, , 100m

52	10.07.2012	I	" "	1:18.00
53	15.04.2011	II	" "	1:20.00
54	21.05.2012	II	" "	1:37.00

(16-18)

1	28.11.2010		" "	54.00
2	24.11.2010	I	" "	54.54
3	07.03.2008		" "	54.55
4	05.07.2008		"MY CHAMPS",	54.60
5	18.06.2009		" "	54.70
6	26.10.2009	I	" "	54.88
7	07.04.2010	I	" "	54.90
8	02.12.2009	I	" "	55.00
9	19.10.2010	II	" "	55.47
10	14.08.2010	II	" "	55.80
11	15.01.2009		" "	56.00
12	07.06.2008	II	" "	56.00
13	14.10.2010	II	" "	56.15
14	23.06.2008	I	" "	56.25
15	15.05.2008	I	" "	56.50
16	02.08.2010	I	" "	57.00
17	18.11.2010	II	" "	57.00
18	15.03.2010	I	" "	57.50
19	28.09.2009	I	" "	57.50
20	19.10.2010	I	" "	58.00
21	10.09.2009	II	" "	58.50
22	05.02.2010	II	" "	59.00
23	12.04.2009	I	" "	59.00
24	29.07.2009	II	" "	59.00
25	02.04.2010	I	" "	1:00.00
26	16.08.2010	II	" "	1:01.00
27	03.06.2010	II	" "	1:01.50
28	23.04.2010	II	" "	1:03.44
29	01.05.2010	III	" "	1:03.67
30	07.09.2008	III	" "	1:05.60
31	10.09.2008	III	" "	1:06.13
32	28.03.2010	I	" "	1:09.10
33	09.04.2010	I	" "	1:09.10
34	21.05.2009	I	" "	1:11.00
35	08.08.2008	III	" "	1:12.40
36	23.01.2009	I	" "	1:14.00